Came Farms

SUMMARY

Grain Sorghum - Grain

Wyatt - 3
Wyatt - 3

172,620.001b

15.40%

3,082.49bu

Yield by Field Report &% Granular

45.21ac

68.19bu/ac

Nov 1, 2018 DC Milo Harvest Grain Sorghum - Grain

Jun 30, 2018

Details

11/01/2018 04:28 pm
11/01/2018 04:28 pm
11/01/2018 04:21 pm
11/01/2018 04:21 pm
11/01/2018 03:58 pm
11/01/2018 03:58 pm
11/01/2018 03:26 pm
11/01/2018 03:26 pm

November 2, 2018

Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo

172,620.001b

-lb
8,120.001b
--lb
53,120.001b
53,520.001b
-lb
57,860.001b
--1b

15.40%

15.20%
15.20%
15.20%
15.20%
15.30%
15.30%
15.70%
15.70%

--bu 3,082.49bu

58.00bu

87.00bu
379.43bu
569.14bu
573.43bu
382.28bu
619.93bu
413.28bu

45.21ac

20082492
20082492
20082485
20082485
20082470
20082470
20082450
20082450

Saline

68.19bu/ac
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